2018 Circle of Excellence Participation Points Form

APPLICANT'S NAME:

DATE EVENT PARTICIPATION POINTS ATTENDED/EARNED
Tuesday, January 23, 2018 SCR Capitol Conference 5,000 pts.
Thursday, February 8, 2018 1st Quarter Membership Meeting 2,500 pts.
Thursday, March 8, 2018 SCR REAL Women's Conference 5,000 pts.
Tuesday, April 10, 2018 Delegation Day 2,500 pts.
Thursday, April 12, 2018 BIA/CCRA Fish Fry 2,500 pts.
Thursday, May 10, 2018 2nd Quarter Membership Luncheon 2,500 pts.
May 14, 2018 - May 18, 2018 NAR Legislative Meetings & Trade Expo 15,000 pts.
Thursday, July 26, 2018 3rd Quarter Membership Luncheon/Election 2,500 pts.
Thursday, September 13, 2018 CCRA Golf Tournament (as a team participant) 8,000 pts.
Thursday, October 18, 2018 2018 Midlands Real Estate Forecast 2,500 pts.
Thursday, October 25, 2018 Boos & Blue Jeans 2,500 pts.
Thursday, November 15, 2018 Prayer Breakfast 2,500 pts.
Thursday, December 6, 2018 4th Quarter Membership - Holiday Evening 2,500 pts.
EDUCATION please list class dates PARTICIPATION POINTS ATTENDED/EARNED
Code of Ethics Courses (4 hrs.)-Must provide
Certificate of Completion 1,000 pts per hr. w/ 2 hr. minimum
All CCRA Endorsed Classes (LLR License update, Core) 1,000 pts per hr. w/ 2 hr. minimum
New Member Orientation 1,000 pts per hr. w/ 2 hr. minimum
COMMITTEE INVOLVEMENT please list committee(s) PARTICIPATION POINTS | ATTENDED/EARNED
Committee Member/CCRA Board of Directors 5,000 pts.
Committee Chair/Vice Chair/BOD Chair 10,000 pts.
Affiliate Recruitment (list company name) 2,500 pts.
OTHER- donations(RPAC, SCR & AUCTION ITEMS) please list any additional here PARTICIPATION POINTS ATTENDED/EARNED

Min of $25.00/ Under $99.00

10 pts per $1 w/ $25 min.

$99.00 Fundraising/Contributions Efforts -
donation items (min $100 value)

TO QUALIFY, EACH MEMBER MUST HAVE A MINIMUM OF 10,000 POINTS

TOTAL # POINTS EARNED:

ALL ATTENDANCE AND POINTS WILL BE VERIFEID BY THE CCRA STAFF THROUGH THE REGISTRATION TAKEN AT ALL EVENTS

NO OTHER VERIFICATION PROCESS WILL BE ACCEPTED.

| Please use other side for any notes
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